
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00104

03/09/2
021

ALLEN, JOSHUA 
RANDEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ALLEN, JOSHUA 
RANDEL

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00109

03/09/2
021

ATKINS, ROY 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ATKINS, ROY DEAN

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00107

03/09/2
021

BALES, 
CARLO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BALES, CARLO SR

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00122

03/09/2
021

BALES, POLLY 
ANN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BALES, POLLY ANN

LARCENY FROM HOUSE, AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00118

03/09/2
021

CAHOON, JEREMY 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CAHOON, JEREMY 
ALLEN

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00121

03/09/2
021

CAHOON, JEREMY 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CAHOON, JEREMY 
ALLEN

LARCENY FROM HOUSE, AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00124

03/09/2
021

COCKRUM, TIMOTHY 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COCKRUM, TIMOTHY 
WADE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY 
BY STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PSS-2021-
00001

03/09/2
021

COMPALA, TORRAN 
CHRISTOPHER Plaintiff

PROCESS SERVER LICENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00114

03/09/2
021

GOMEZ, KEVIN 
LEO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GOMEZ, KEVIN LEO

ROBBERY SECOND DEGREE, AFC 
2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2021-
00003

03/09/2
021

GURROLA, ALEXA 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GURROLA, ALEXA 
NICOLE

MATERIAL WITNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00110

03/09/2
021

HARVEY, TIANA 
HENRIETTA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HARVEY, TIANA 
HENRIETTA

POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) 
MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00126

03/09/2
021

HOFFER, RICHARD 
AARON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOFFER, RICHARD 
AARON

ENDANGERING OTHERS 
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE 
POLICE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00108

03/09/2
021

JACOB, MATHAN 
JASON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JACOB, MATHAN 
JASON

ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00039

03/09/2
021

KINCHELOE, KAREN 
SUE Person 2

WILLIS, JAMES 
RICHARD and 
KINCHELOE, KAREN 
SUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00125

03/09/2
021

KROUT, SHELBY 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KROUT, SHELBY 
DALE

ASSAULT & BATTERY UPON POLICE 
OFFICER (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00116

03/09/2
021

LEFTHAND, GABRIELLE 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEFTHAND, GABRIELLE 
MARIE

DOMESTIC A&B IN THE 
PRESENCE OF MINORS, 2ND & 
SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00113

03/09/2
021

LOEAK, RICHARD 
NMN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOEAK, RICHARD NMN

BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00123

03/09/2
021

MANARD, CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MANARD, CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL

FRAUDULENT USE OF STOLEN 
CREDIT CARD, AFC 2 OR MORE 
FELONIES (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00111

03/09/2
021

MITCHELL, ANDY 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MITCHELL, ANDY 
WILLIAM

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00115

03/09/2
021

MOORE, ELMER ARTHUR 
JR. Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOORE, ELMER ARTHUR 
JR.

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF MOTOR 
VEHICLE AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00119

03/09/2
021

PALMER, JOSEPH 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PALMER, JOSEPH 
CHARLES

SEXUAL BATTERY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00120

03/09/2
021

ROWE, CAMILLE 
MICHELLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROWE, CAMILLE 
MICHELLE

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
VEHICLE, AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00105

03/09/2
021

SCHULTE, JESSE 
M Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCHULTE, JESSE M

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00038

03/09/2
021

SHEETS, JACOB THOMAS Person 

1

SHEETS, JACOB THOMAS 
and TAYLOR, CHRISTINA 
ISABELLA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2021-
00003

03/09/2
021

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GURROLA, ALEXA 
NICOLE

MATERIAL WITNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00038

03/09/2
021

TAYLOR, CHRISTINA 
ISABELLA Person 2

SHEETS, JACOB THOMAS 
and TAYLOR, CHRISTINA 
ISABELLA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00117

03/09/2
021

WARRIOR, MARLENA 
SUE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARRIOR, MARLENA SUE

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 
2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00039

03/09/2
021

WILLIS, JAMES RICHARD Person 

1

WILLIS, JAMES RICHARD 
and KINCHELOE, KAREN 
SUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00106

03/09/2
021

YOUNGER, RONALD 
DEAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YOUNGER, RONALD 
DEAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 
(MIS)
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