Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00104	03/09/2 021	ALLEN, JOSHUA RANDEL <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. Allen, Joshua RANDEL	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00109	03/09/2 021	ATKINS, ROY DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ATKINS, ROY DEAN	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00107	03/09/2 021	BALES, CARLO Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BALES, CARLO SR	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00122	03/09/2 021	BALES, POLLY ANN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BALES, POLLY ANN	LARCENY FROM HOUSE, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00118	03/09/2 021	CAHOON, JEREMY ALLEN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAHOON, JEREMY ALLEN	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00121	03/09/2 021	CAHOON, JEREMY ALLEN <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAHOON, JEREMY ALLEN	LARCENY FROM HOUSE, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00124	03/09/2 021	COCKRUM, TIMOTHY WADE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COCKRUM, TIMOTHY WADE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PSS-2021- 00001	03/09/2 021	COMPALA, TORRAN CHRISTOPHER Plaintiff		PROCESS SERVER LICENSE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00114	03/09/2 021	GOMEZ, KEVIN LEO Defendant <mark> OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOMEZ, KEVIN LEO	ROBBERY SECOND DEGREE, AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2021- 00003	03/09/2 021	GURROLA, ALEXA NICOLE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GURROLA, ALEXA NICOLE	MATERIAL WITNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00110	03/09/2 021	HARVEY, TIANA HENRIETTA <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARVEY, TIANA HENRIETTA	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00126	03/09/2 021	HOFFER, RICHARD AARON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOFFER, RICHARD AARON	ENDANGERING OTHERS W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE POLICE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)		03/09/2 021	JACOB, MATHAN JASON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JACOB, MATHAN JASON	ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00039	03/09/2 021	KINCHELOE, KAREN SUE <mark>Person 2</mark>	WILLIS, JAMES RICHARD and KINCHELOE, KAREN SUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00125	03/09/2 021	KROUT, SHELBY DALE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KROUT, SHELBY DALE	ASSAULT & BATTERY UPON POLICE OFFICER (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00116	03/09/2 021	LEFTHAND, GABRIELLE MARIE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEFTHAND, GABRIELLE MARIE	DOMESTIC A&B IN THE PRESENCE OF MINORS, 2ND & SUBSEQUENT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00113	03/09/2 021	LOEAK, RICHARD NMN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOEAK, RICHARD NMN	BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00123	03/09/2 021	MANARD, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>		FRAUDULENT USE OF STOLEN CREDIT CARD, AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00111	03/09/2 021	MITCHELL, ANDY WILLIAM <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MITCHELL, ANDY WILLIAM	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00115	03/09/2 021	MOORE, ELMER ARTHUR JR. Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOORE, ELMER ARTHUR JR.	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF MOTOR VEHICLE AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00119	03/09/2 021	PALMER, JOSEPH CHARLES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PALMER, JOSEPH CHARLES	SEXUAL BATTERY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00120	03/09/2 021	ROWE, CAMILLE MICHELLE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROWE, CAMILLE MICHELLE	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEHICLE, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00105	03/09/2 021	SCHULTE, JESSE M Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHULTE, JESSE M	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00038	03/09/2 021	SHEETS, JACOB THOMAS Person 1	SHEETS, JACOB THOMAS and TAYLOR, CHRISTINA ISABELLA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2021- 00003	03/09/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GURROLA, ALEXA NICOLE	MATERIAL WITNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00038	03/09/2 021	TAYLOR, CHRISTINA ISABELLA Person 2	SHEETS, JACOB THOMAS and TAYLOR, CHRISTINA ISABELLA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00117	03/09/2 021	WARRIOR, MARLENA SUE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARRIOR, MARLENA SUE	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00039	03/09/2 021	WILLIS, JAMES RICHARD Person 1	WILLIS, JAMES RICHARD and KINCHELOE, KAREN SUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00106	03/09/2 021	YOUNGER, RONALD DEAN <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YOUNGER, RONALD DEAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)